“endor Lane adjacent o 4' Common Passage, 

€) 25.04.2013 Easl - Dag No. 453, West - Dag No. 448 and 
residence of Gobinda Haldar, 

{Froperty under our Symbolic Possession) 

A) Rs. 20,44 000.00 

{Rupees Twenty Mine Lakhs Forty 
Four Thousand Only) 

B} Rs. 2,94,400.00 
{Rupees Two Lakhs Ninety Four 
Thousand Four Hundred Only) 

C) Rs. 10,000.00 

{Rupess Ten Thousand cnly) 

D) Contact Person: Assistant 
General Manager of Canara 
Bank ARM Branch Kolkata 
(M) : 9051882364 

E) EMD amount of Rs. 2,94.400.00 
to be deposited by adding the 
amount through e-wa 
available in BAANKNET.com

[...]

Morth - Plol Nos. 
328, 330 & 331; Scuth - Piot No. 
326, East - Piot Mos. 327, 362 & 
384, West - Plot Mo, 328 and 

Nayaan 
(Property under our Symbolic 
Possession) 

A) Rs. 51,47,000.00 
{Rupees Fifty One Lakhs Forty 

Sevan Thousand Only) 

B} Rs. 5,14,700.00 

{Rupees Five Lakhs Fourteen 
Thousand Seven Hundred Only ) 

€) Rs. 50,000.00 
{Rupees Fifty Thousand only) 

D) Contact Person : Assistant 
General Manager of Canara 

Bank ARM Branch Kolkata 
{M) : 9051882364 

E) EMD amount of Rs. 5,14,700.00 
to be deposited by adding the 
amount through e-wallet

[...]

and ADSR Panskura, District - 
Purba Medinipur, in the name of 
Biswajit Das as per Deed No. 
I- 1770 of 2007. Butted and 
Bounded by : Morth - Baram Fath, 
South - Nisith Baran Pramanik, 
East-Vendor, Weast - Vandor. 

(Properties under Symbolic 
Possession) 

A) Rs. 34,00,000.00 

{Rupees Thirty Four Lakh Only) 

B} Rs. 3,40.000.00 

{Rupees Three Lakh Farty 
Thousand Only) 

C) Rs. 10,000.00 

{Rupees Ten Thousand only) 

D)} Contact Parson : Assistant 

General Manager of Canara 

Bank ARM Branch Kolkata 
(M) : 2051862364 

E) EMD amount of Rs. 3,.40,000.00

[...]

(Sahek) 109 (LR) and 1050 (Sabek) 1087 (LR) extert 
of 215.66 Decimal Jal, Kala and pond land bearing 

Gift Dead No. 2582 of 2005 and Gift Deed No. 578 of 

2007, in the name of Sri Jimut Kanti Maity and Sri 

under Symbotic Possession) 

A) Property - 1: Rs, 56,00,000.00 
(Rupees Fifty Six Lakhs only) 

Property - 2 : Rs, 73,00,000.00 
{Rupees Sevenly Thiee Lakhs 
only) 

B} Property - 1 : Rs, 5,60,000.00 
{Rupees Five Lakhs Sixty 
Thousand Cnly) 

Praperty - 2 : Rs, 7,30,000.00 
{Rupees Seven Lakhs Thirty 
Thousand Qnly) 

C} Rs. 50,000.00 
{Rupees Fifty Thousand only) 

D) Contact Person : Assistant 
General Manager of Canara 
Bank ARM Branch Kolkata 
{M) :9051882364 

E) EMD amount of 
Property - 1: Rs. 5,60,000.00 & 
Property - 2 Rs. 7,30,000.00 to 
be deposited by adding the